
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITINERARY:  
Day 1 : Bali Arrival (--/--/--) 
Meeting service upon arrival at the airport by our guide and the transfer to the hotel for check in. The 
Rest of the day is free at own Leisure 

Day 2 : Full Day Kintamani Volcano Tour (B/--/--) 
Breakfast at the hotel. A full day tour to visit the arts & handicrafts center of Bali such as gold & silver 
works at Celuk, woodcarvings at Mas/Peliatan, traditional & modern Balinese paintings at 
Ubud/Peliatan. The highlight of the tour will take you to witness the spectacular view of lake & volcano 
Batur at Kintamani On the way back to the hotel, stop will also be made to the holy spring temple at 
Tampaksiring and Marvelous view of rice terraces at Tegalalang. 

Day 3 : Half Day Tanah Lot Tour (B/--/--) 
Visiting the famous Tanah Lot sea temple which was built by Dang Hyang Nirartha and then followed 
by visiting Alas Kedaton Alas Kedaton where the monkeys living here are considered sacred. 

Day 4 : Devdan Show at Nusa Dua Bali Theatre (B/--/--) 
Experience an unforgettable Bali Show – Devdan "Treasure of the Archipelago" at Nusa Dua Bali Theatre. The Devdan show in Bali is an alluring and 
daring show that takes the audience on a magical journey across Bali and the Indonesian Archipelago. 

Day 5: Free Program (B/--/--) 
Breakfast at the hotel and the rest of the day is free at own leisure or take optional tour. 

Day 6 : Bali Departure (B/--/--) 
Breakfast at the hotel. Transfer to the airport for departure. 

The package is inclusive of: The package is excl.: 
- 5 nights accommodation - Any air ticket & apt tax 
- Daily breakfast at the hotel - Personal expenses 
- Ticket for Devdan show (B) included Private transport Hotel – Devdan – Hotel - Any other things which are not mentioned in the itinerary 
- AC private transportation for transfers and tours & English speaking guide - Tips 
- Tours as per itinerary included donations, entrance fee and parking fees 
- Mineral water on tours only (1 botlle) 

For All Market except UK, Russia, Australia, Japan & Korea 
Price Per Person in US DOLLAR (USD) Base on Twin Share 

Update 12 February 2024 
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**** JAMBULUWUK OCEANO SEMINYAK | www.jambuluwuk.com 

 

ROOM TYPE 

ADULT CHILD EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night] 
HIGH SEASON 
SURCHARGE 

(/Room/Nite) 

 

VALIDITY 2 
Persons 

3 – 5 
Persons 

6 – 9 
Persons 

10 – 14 
Persons 

15 – Up 
Persons 

Singgle 
Suppl. 

TPL 
(3rd Person 

w/Extra Bed) 

Child 
W/bed 

Child 
No Bed 

 

SGL 
 

TWN 
 

TPL 
 

CWB 
 

CNB 

 

Superior Room 
 

392 
 

390 
 

330 
 

302 
 

292 
 

164 
 

382 
 

317 
 

204 
 

70 
 

35 
 

35 
 

34 
 

10 
7 – 13 Apr : USD 27 

01 Jul – 31 Aug: USD 27 
23 Dec – 03 Jan: USD 27 

01 April 2024 
Until 

31 March 2025 

**** SADARA RESORT | www.sadararesort.com 

 

ROOM TYPE 

ADULT CHILD EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night] 
HIGH SEASON 
SURCHARGE 

(/Room/Nite) 

 

VALIDITY 2 

Persons 

3 – 5 

Persons 

6 – 9 

Persons 

10 – 14 

Persons 

15 – Up 

Persons 

Singgle 

Suppl. 

TPL 
(3rd Person 

w/Extra Bed) 

Child 

W/bed 

Child 

No Bed 

 

SGL 
 

TWN 
 

TPL 
 

CWB 
 

CNB 

 

Sadara Classic Room 
 

441 
 

440 
 

380 
 

351 
 

341 
 

214 
 

364 
 

299 
 

217 
 

90 
 

45 
 

40 
 

31 
 

13 
01 Jul – 31 Aug: USD 28 
23 Dec – 04 Jan: USD 27 

01 April 2024 
Until 

31 March 2025 

***** GRAND MIRAGE RESORT | www.grandmirage.com 

 

ROOM TYPE 

ADULT CHILD EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night] 
HIGH SEASON 
SURCHARGE 

(/Room/Nite) 

 

VALIDITY 2 
Persons 

3 – 5 
Persons 

6 – 9 
Persons 

10 – 14 
Persons 

15 – Up 
Persons 

Singgle 
Suppl. 

TPL 
(3rd Person 

w/Extra Bed) 

Child 
W/bed 

Child 
No Bed 

 

SGL 
 

TWN 
 

TPL 
 

CWB 
 

CNB 

 

Premiere Garden Room 
 

568 
 

566 
 

506 
 

478 
 

467 
 

340 
 

427 
 

253 
 

253 
 

140 
 

70 
 

61 
 

22 
 

20 
01 Jul – 31 Aug : USD 28 
24 Dec – 4 Jan: USD 51 

01 April 2024 
Until 

31 March 2025 

SAMAJA BALI VILLAS | www.samajabalivillas.com 

 

ROOM TYPE 

ADULT CHILD EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night] 
HIGH SEASON 
SURCHARGE 

(/Room/Nite) 

 

VALIDITY 2 
Persons 

3 – 5 
Persons 

6 – 9 
Persons 

10 – 14 
Persons 

15 – Up 
Persons 

Singgle 
Suppl. 

TPL 
(3rd Person 

w/Extra Bed) 

Child 
W/bed 

Child 
No Bed 

 

SGL 
 

TWN 
 

TPL 
 

CWB 
 

CNB 

 

1 Bedroom Pool Villa 
 

568 
 

566 
 

506 
 

478 
 

467 
 

340 
 

418 
 

353 
 

223 
 

140 
 

70 
 

61 
 

42 
 

14 
01 Jul – 31 Aug: USD 24 
25 Dec – 05 Jan: USD 38 

01 April 2024 
Until 

31 March 2025 
 

Important Notice: 

• Our prices are in USD (United Stated Dollar) but the prices of the tour components, such as accommodation, transport, meals, entrance fees are in IDR (Indonesian Rupiah). Therefore, in the event of the changing 

of the exchange rate in 5% or more, the prices will not be valid and we will advise the new one. 

• If there is an increase in fuel prices in Indonesia then the prices will not be valid and we will advise the new one. 

• Minimum stay & compulsory dinner may be applied during ‘Eid, Christmas and new year period and will informed upon booking. 

 
For All Market except UK, Russia, Australia, Japan & Korea 

Price Per Person in US DOLLAR (USD) Base on Twin Share 
Update 12 February 2024 

http://www.jambuluwuk.com/
http://www.sadararesort.com/
http://www.grandmirage.com/
http://www.samajabalivillas.com/

