



# BALI 6D5N Bali Classic Package

#### ITINERARY:

#### Day 1: Bali Arrival (--/--)

Meeting service upon arrival at the airport by our guide and the transfer to the hotel for check in. The Rest of the day is free at own Leisure

#### Day 2: Full Day Kintamani Volcano Tour (B/--/--)

Breakfast at the hotel. A full day tour to visit the arts & handicrafts center of Bali such as gold & silver works at Celuk, woodcarvings at Mas/Peliatan, traditional & modern Balinese paintings at Ubud/Peliatan. The highlight of the tour will take you to witness the spectacular view of lake & volcano Batur at Kintamani On the way back to the hotel, stop will also be made to the holy spring temple at Tampaksiring and Marvelous view of rice terraces at Tegalalang.

#### Day 3: Half Day Tanah Lot Tour (B/--/--)

Visiting the famous Tanah Lot sea temple which was built by Dang Hyang Nirartha and then followed by visiting Alas Kedaton Alas Kedaton where the monkeys living here are considered sacred.

## Day 4: Devdan Show at Nusa Dua Bali Theatre (B/--/--)

Experience an unforgettable Bali Show – Devdan "Treasure of the Archipelago" at Nusa Dua Bali Theatre. The Devdan show in Bali is an alluring and daring show that takes the audience on a magical journey across Bali and the Indonesian Archipelago.

## Day 5: Free Program (B/--/--)

Breakfast at the hotel and the rest of the day is free at own leisure or take optional tour.

#### Day 6: Bali Departure (B/--/--)

Breakfast at the hotel. Transfer to the airport for departure.

# The package is inclusive of:

- 5 nights accommodation
- Daily breakfast at the hotel
- Ticket for Devdan show (B) included Private transport Hotel Devdan Hotel
- AC private transportation for transfers and tours & English speaking guide
- Tours as per itinerary included donations, entrance fee and parking fees
- Mineral water on tours only (1 botlle)

## The package is excl.:

- Any air ticket & apt tax
- Personal expenses
- Any other things which are not mentioned in the itinerary
- Tips







**** JAMBULUWUK OC	EANO SEM	IINYAK	www.jamb	uluwuk.con	n											
	ADULT							CHILD		EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night]				HIGH SEASON		
ROOM TYPE	2 Persons	3 – 5 Persons	6 – 9 Persons	10 – 14 Persons	15 – Up Persons	Singgle Suppl.	TPL (3 <sup>rd</sup> Person w/Extra Bed	Child W/bed	Child No Bed	SGL	TWN	TPL	CWB	CNB	SURCHARGE (/Room/Nite)	VALIDITY
Superior Room	392	390	330	302	292	164	382	317	204	70	35	35	34	10	7 – 13 Apr : USD 27 01 Jul – 31 Aug: USD 27 23 Dec – 03 Jan: USD 27	01 April 2024 Until 31 March 2025
**** SADARA RESORT	www.sad	araresort.	com													
	ADULT							СНІ	LD		EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night]				HIGH SEASON	
ROOM TYPE	2 Persons	3 – 5 Persons	6 – 9 Persons	10 – 14 Persons	15 – Up Persons	Singgle Suppl.	TPL (3 <sup>rd</sup> Person w/Extra Bed	Child W/bed	Child No Bed	SGL	TWN	TPL	CWB	CNB	SURCHARGE (/Room/Nite)	VALIDITY
Sadara Classic Room	441	440	380	351	341	214	364	299	217	90	45	40	31	13	01 Jul – 31 Aug: USD 28 23 Dec – 04 Jan: USD 27	01 April 2024 Until 31 March 2025
***** GRAND MIRAGE	RESORT	www.gra	ndmirage.													
ROOM TYPE	ADULT							СНІ	LD	EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night]				HIGH SEASON		
	2 Persons	3 – 5 Persons	6 – 9 Persons	10 – 14 Persons	15 – Up Persons	Singgle Suppl.	TPL (3 <sup>rd</sup> Person w/Extra Bed	Child W/bed	Child No Bed	SGL	TWN	TPL	CWB	CNB	SURCHARGE (/Room/Nite)	VALIDITY
Premiere Garden Room	568	566	506	478	467	340	427	253	253	140	70	61	22	20	01 Jul – 31 Aug : USD 28 24 Dec – 4 Jan: USD 51	01 April 2024 Until 31 March 2025
SAMAJA BALI VILLAS   v	ww.sama	jabalivilla	s.com													
	ADULT							CHILD		EXTRA NIGHT [/Pax/ Night]					HIGH SEASON	
ROOM TYPE	2 Persons	3 – 5 Persons	6 – 9 Persons	10 – 14 Persons	15 – Up Persons	Singgle Suppl.	TPL (3 <sup>rd</sup> Person w/Extra Bed	Child W/bed	Child No Bed	SGL	TWN	TPL	CWB	CNB	SURCHARGE (/Room/Nite)	VALIDITY
1 Bedroom Pool Villa	568	566	506	478	467	340	418	353	223	140	70	61	42	14	01 Jul – 31 Aug: USD 24 25 Dec – 05 Jan: USD 38	01 April 2024 Until 31 March 2025

#### Important Notice:

- Our prices are in USD (United Stated Dollar) but the prices of the tour components, such as accommodation, transport, meals, entrance fees are in IDR (Indonesian Rupiah). Therefore, in the event of the changing of the exchange rate in 5% or more, the prices will not be valid and we will advise the new one.
- If there is an increase in fuel prices in Indonesia then the prices will not be valid and we will advise the new one.
- Minimum stay & compulsory dinner may be applied during 'Eid, Christmas and new year period and will informed upon booking.